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216 YEARLING STALLIONS 2

KATHY PARKER DOMINATE DESIGN 02 02 02 02 02 02

KEN WIGNES BARTWO COOL MR 01 01 01 01 01 01

217 2 YEAR OLD STALLIONS 2

MATTHEW HENDERSON COOL ADDICTION 01 01 01 01 01 02

DAN MANNION LOOKINS NOT A FELONY 02 02 02 02 02 01

218 3 YEAR OLD STALLIONS 1

RANDI MCCALLUM ACOOLEST GOD NUGGETT 01 01 01 01 01 01

219 AGED STALLIONS 2

COOPER EVANS PLEASURE POWER 01 01 01 01 01 01

ROGER DEROMEDI IRON STAR MAN 02 02 02 02 02 02

221 SOLID PAINT BRED STALLIONS 2 & U 4

BARBARA A TRUEBA I SPECIALIZED IN RED 03 02 02 02 04 04

MIKEY TRUEBA LIVING WELL 04 04 04 04 02 02

JERM CHRISTENSEN DWL PACK N FORTYFIVE 01 01 01 01 01 01

KATY CECCARELLI IMAGALLANTGUNFIRE 02 03 03 03 03 03

222 SOLID PAINT BRED STALLIONS 3 & O 1

MIKEY TRUEBA PARTY IN SLOW MOTION 01 01 01 01 01 01

225 YEARLING GELDINGS 2

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG DON’T SPOIL THE PAR TE 02 02 02 02 02 02



APHA ZONE 2 SATURDAY 5/23/15 RESULTS

JERM CHRISTENSEN LSHEZASOUTHERNDESIGN 01 01 01 01 01 01

226 2 YEAR OLD GELDINGS 2

RENDELL T FLOYD MANN WHATA ICON 01 01 01 01 02 01

CALVIN THOMAS BROWN KH KID ME LAST 02 02 02 02 01 02

2261 WPC 2 YR OLD GELDINGS 1

CALVIN THOMAS BROWN KH KID ME LAST 01 01 01 01 01 01

227 3 YEAR OLD GELDINGS 4

CANDY TORGERSON FIFTY SHADES OF FANCY 04 04 04 04 04 04

BARRY BEACH BR SECRET ADMIRER 03 03 02 02 03 02

KERRY  AYCOCK ADMIRE ME 01 01 01 01 02 01

JERM CHRISTENSEN HES A CK KID 02 02 03 03 01 03

228 AGED GELDINGS 9

ANDREA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE 04 03 04 03 04 04

AMBER CAZIER DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE 02 02 02 02 05 05

BARRY BEACH STEP BACK HES COOL 05 06 05 04 03 03

COOPER EVANS INVITATION ONLY 06 07 07 06 07 06

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG HAZ TO BE TIME 07 05 06 07 06 07

ERIN HENDERSON BUILT EXECUTE TUFF 01 01 01 01 01 01

GAYL RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT

RODGER MONTGOMERY I M A GOOD KID 03 04 03 05 02 02

KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL

230 SOLID PAINT BRED GELDINGS 2 & U 4



APHA ZONE 2 SATURDAY 5/23/15 RESULTS

ERIN HENDERSON TH PARTEE REDEMPTION 01 01 01 01 01 01

LAURA M ALLOWAY AL TAKE YOU THERE 03 03 03 03 03 03

RODGER MONTGOMERY HES SERIOUSLY STYLIN 02 02 02 02 02 02

RENDELL T FLOYD DREAM ABOUT THAT 04 04 04 04 04

231 SOLID PAINT BRED GELDINGS 3 & O 4

DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 03 03 04 04 03 03

CANDY TORGERSON ABSOLUTELY INVESTED 04 04 03 03 04 04

ZANNA SULLIVAN JZA WYATT I ZIPT 02 02 02 02 02 01

KRISTINE DUNCAN DOUBLE DOSE OF FANCY 01 01 01 01 01 02

234 YEARLING MARES 10

JERM CHRISTENSEN KH CANDY CRUSH 03 03 02 01 01 01

ERIN HENDERSON MY DIRTY INTENTIONS 02 01 01 03 02 02

LAURA M ALLOWAY LOPIN TO THE PARTY

KERRY  AYCOCK GW LEGENDARY BARBIE

KATHY PARKER KR WOW IM STYLIN 04 04 03 05 05 04

JERM CHRISTENSEN DWL ANNIE OAKLEY 05 07 06 04 07 05

JERM CHRISTENSEN LS FIRE AND ICE 06 06 05 06 04

CRAIG  POLLEY GQ VICTORIAS SECRET 07

AMBER CAZIER LAZY AND LOVIN IT

KEN WIGNES XTRA TOUCHES 07 05 07 07 06 06

235 2 YEAR OLD MARES 6

KENNY STROHECKER YOU KNOW YOUR WORRIED 05 05 05 05 05 04



APHA ZONE 2 SATURDAY 5/23/15 RESULTS

ERIN HENDERSON TH HERTOUCH IS NTENSE 02 02 02 01 02 02

STEVE ELLIS LSSHEZASOUTHERNDESIGN 06 06 04 06 06 06

JERM CHRISTENSEN SHEZMAKNAQUISITIONS 01 01 01 04 01 01

PAULA QUIGLEY ALL SPICEY 03 03 03 03 03 05

CINDY POLLEY ONLY TO BE ADMIRED 04 04 06 02 04 03

2351 WPC 2 YR OLD MARES 2

STEVE ELLIS LSSHEZASOUTHERNDESIGN 02 02 01 02 02 02

CINDY POLLEY ONLY TO BE ADMIRED 01 01 02 01 01 01

236 3 YEAR OLD MARES 1

MATT HENDERSON DESERADOS LEGACY 01 01 01 01 01 01

237 AGED MARES 7

TYLER ONEAL SILVER ALL THE TIME 04 04 04 05 03 06

CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA 07 07 07 07 07 07

KYLE NAUMAN ITS SCENIC ON TOP 05 05 05 04 06 04

BRENNA DEYOUNG ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE 06 06 06 06 05 05

KENNY STROHECKER MIA MIDAS 03 03 03 03 04 02

DAN MANNION HEAVENLY CASUAL 01 01 02 01 02 01

RANDI MCCALLUM PRETTY CLASSIC MISS 02 02 01 02 01 03

240 SOLID PAINT BRED MARES 2 & U 4

BRENNA DEYOUNG IMPRINT WITHGREYCE 04 04 04 04 04 04

JERM CHRISTENSEN LS DESIGNED TO SKIP 01 01 01 01 01 02

RANDI MCCALLUM SCARLETT SUPER MISS 03 03 03 03 02 03



APHA ZONE 2 SATURDAY 5/23/15 RESULTS

BRIANNE CHARTERS CERISE FLIRT 02 02 02 02 03 01

241 SOLID PANT BRED MARES 3 & O 1

KERRY  AYCOCK TPR FELLAS SENSATION 01 01 01 01 01 01

243 YOUTH MARES 6

KELSEY KAFESJIAN TRAMPS INVITATION 01 02 02 02 03 04

NCOLE KENDRICK SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM 04 05 04 01 04 02

MONTANA JANSSENS JZA JUUSTPURRZIPINFUN 06 04 06 06 06 06

CAROLINE NIELSON SENSATIONAL DEE 05 06 05 05 02 05

LEXI ELLIS LSSHEZASOUTHERNDESIGN 02 01 01 03 01 01

DANA L CEBULL LACED UP SENSATION 03 03 03 04 05 03

245 YOUTH GELDINGS 13

AMANDA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE 01 01 01 03 02 01

HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE

COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR

MACIE BALER BR SECRET ADMIRER 03 03 02 04 01

EMMA LEE SCHELLENBERGIMA SPECIAL DELIVERY 06 07

BLAYNE BELL FOOL OF IRONY 07 07 05 07 06

MADELINE ALEWINE LUCRATIVE LOPER 06 07 06

ALLY FINK GALLANT ZIPPO 06 07 04

HAYLEE SCHOONOVER IM ORIGINAL

JENNIFER SCARROW I WILL IF YOU WILL



APHA ZONE 2 SATURDAY 5/23/15 RESULTS

GEORGIA VERNAL FASCINATION SENSATION 05 05 03 06 05 05

JORDIN RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 02 02 04 02 03 03

ERIN GRIFFIN FIGURE ON FANCY 04 04 05 01 04 02

246 YTH SPB GELDINGS 2

ZANNA SULLIVAN JZA WYATT I ZIPT 01 01 01 01 02 01

MONTANA JANSSENS HESA KRYMSUM RODDER 02 02 02 02 01 02

247 AMATEUR MARES 15

SELENA IPSON ITS SCENIC ON TOP

KATHY HANCOCK KH CANDY CRUSH 07 07 03 03 05 02

JANET ROWLEY REAL SLIM N SEXY

BRENNA DEYOUNG ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE

AUSTIN STROHECKER YOU KNOW YOUR WORRIED

LINDSAY TONEY TH HERTOUCH IS NTENSE 04 03 05 06 06 05

MARIANNE C BERG DESERADOS LEGACY 02 01 01 01 02 03

DELORES KUHLWEIN SHES THE ONE N ONLY

LESLIE OHLAU ONE FANCY LLIMOUSINE

JEAN ETTINGER HEAVENLY CASUAL 03 04 05 03 04

DARRELL LEONARD DWL ANNIE OAKLEY 06 04

STEVE ELLIS LS FIRE AND ICE 04

RONDA HUFFMAN SHEZMAKNAQUISITIONS 01 02 02 07 01 01

PAULA QUIGLEY ALL SPICEY 05 05 07 02 04 07

CINDY POLLEY ONLY TO BE ADMIRED 06 06 07 06

249 AMATEUR SOLID PAINT BRED MARES 3

BRENNA DEYOUNG IMPRINT WITHGREYCE 03 03 03 03 03 03



APHA ZONE 2 SATURDAY 5/23/15 RESULTS

CLAIRE AYCOCK TPR FELLAS SENSATION 01 01 01 01 01 01

STEVE ELLIS LS DESIGNED TO SKIP 02 02 02 02 02 02

250 AMATEUR GELDINGS 31

ANDREA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE 05 06 06 05 04 07

CAROL J CAMPBELL HOT RODDIN IRON

SUSAN M ADAMS DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE 03 02 04 07 04

KELLI FOSTER FLEETS SERENITY

MEGAN ROWLEY A CHANCE ROMANCE

CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION

SHANAE NELSON SUDDENIZED

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG HAZ TO BE TIME

TARRYN CHRISTENSEN ROCKIN THE TUX

TAMMI PEDERSEN SPEAKN FROM XPERIENCE

BARRY MACLEAN BR SECRET ADMIRER 06 05 05 03 03 05

ANNIE SCHOBEL ADMIRE ME 02 03 02 02 02 02

LINDSAY TONEY BUILT EXECUTE TUFF 01 01 01 01 01 01

DESTIN TONKIN MANN WHATA ICON 04 04 03 04 06 03

GAYL RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT

JILL SILVERBERG SEND ROSES PLEASE

AURORA WALES SURENUF BREAKIN RUHLS 01

MEREDITH LANDY CERTIFIED STRIDE

MADISON DUNPHY MR BIG SENSATION

ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS

CALVIN THOMAS BROWN KH KID ME LAST 07 05 06

JACKIE WEATHERMAN HES A CK KID 07 07 03



APHA ZONE 2 SATURDAY 5/23/15 RESULTS

LINDA J RICE IM REAL SENSATIONAL

NANCY COOPER COOL HOTROD

TAYLOR DIXON MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE

CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED

SUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE

JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION

ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING

TRACY RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 06 07

MARIAH MCDANIEL BY ALL MEANS BABY

252 AMA SPB GELDINGS 4

DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 03 03 03 03 04 03

KATHERINE MYRONENKOTH PARTEE REDEMPTION 01 01 01 01 01 01

KRISTINE DUNCAN DOUBLE DOSE OF FANCY 02 02 02 02 02 02

SAGE ALLEN TOP AVIATOR 04 04 04 04 03 04

253 AMATEUR STALLIONS 3

STACEY HOLYOAK PLEASURE POWER

BROOKE LYNES TD AMAZING KID

JEAN ETTINGER LOOKINS NOT A FELONY

255 AMA SPB STALLIONS 3

MIKEY TRUEBA PARTY IN SLOW MOTION 02 02 02 02 02 02

DARRELL LEONARD DWL PACK N FORTYFIVE 01 01 01 01 01 01

KATY CECCARELLI IMAGALLANTGUNFIRE 03 03 03 03 03 03

256 TOBIANO COLOR CLASS 4
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CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT 02 01 02 01 03 01

LAURA M ALLOWAY HOT N GORGEOUS 01 02 01 02 02 02

GAYL RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT 03 03 03 04 01 04

KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL 04 04 04 03 04 03

257 OVERO COLOR CLASS 7

TYLER ONEAL SILVER ALL THE TIME 05 04 05 05 05 03

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG DON’T SPOIL THE PAR TE 06 06 06 06 06 06

BRITTNAY RAULSTON RADICAL RIDER 02 02 03 03 03 04

ERIN HENDERSON MY DIRTY INTENTIONS 01 01 02 01 01 01

MALISSA SQUIRES MR WALLSTREET 03 05 04 04 04 05

RIC T KEELE JMS SCARLETS ARIS 07 07 07 07 07 07

BRIANNE CHARTERS PRETTY CLASSIC MISS 04 03 01 02 02 02

259 WALK TROT SHOWMANSHIP 5-10 2

SIENA HOLYOAK ONE HOT MACHINE 01 01 01 01 01 01

REBEKAH JOHNSON TOMMY HILZIPPER 02 02 02 02 02 02

260 AMA WLK TRT SHOWMANSHIP 17

SELENA IPSON ITS SCENIC ON TOP

NICOLE PAULSEN MISS BOURBON UNZIPPED

JOY BEARDON ZIP THAT ROCKI 04 05

JANET ROWLEY REAL SLIM N SEXY 07 02 05 07 04

DEBRA DYJAK KM HIP ON CHIP 04 01 01 07

SHARI VANDYKE GOODNIGHT HONEY 02 04 01 01 06



APHA ZONE 2 SATURDAY 5/23/15 RESULTS

GERALDINE SANDERS BAR HOPPIN JANA

LAURA M ALLOWAY HOT N GORGEOUS 04 03

ELAINE LAVERS INDEPENDENTLY HOT 05 03 07

CYNTHIA ANN RODGERS JBLL SNAZZY RODDER 01 02 02

ANITA WIESCAMP A COWBOY CASANOVA 06

ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS 06 03 06 03

KATIE DEMEYER CALLAWAYKRYMSUMS SOLID GOLD

SUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE 03 03 07 04 05

TRACY RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 02 01

DEBBIE ALLOWAY ALL TIME PRINCESS 05 07 06 02

SUSAN M COLITON RADICAL SENSATION 05 06

261 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 8

HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE 07 05 06 07 06 03

COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 01 01 03 02 03 02

MADELINE ALEWINE LUCRATIVE LOPER

MONTANA JANSSENS JZA JUUSTPURRZIPINFUN 02 04 01 01 01 01

BRADY RAMEY CHECK YOUR IRONS 03 02 02 03 02 04

PAYTON SPIRA DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO 04 03 04 04 04 05

MACKENZIE FOSTER YOUR ON MY TIME 06 06 05 06 05 06
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DANA L CEBULL LACED UP SENSATION 05 07 07 05 07 07

262 YTH SPB SHOWMANSHIP 1

ZANNA SULLIVAN JZA WYATT I ZIPT 01 01 01 01 01 01

263 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 17

SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN COWBOY BOBBY 07

SELENA IPSON ITS SCENIC ON TOP

NICOLE PAULSEN MISS BOURBON UNZIPPED 04

MEGAN ROWLEY A CHANCE ROMANCE

DEVIN SMITH TIME IS ALL IT TAKES 05 06 05 01 04

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG HAZ TO BE TIME 02 06

TARRYN CHRISTENSEN ROCKIN THE TUX 01

LAURIE SEBRING PFR ONE COOL DUDE 07

BRITTNAY RAULSTON RADICAL RIDER 05 01 02 04 03

CANDICE MONSEN SO YOU THINK IM GOOD 01 04 02

JANICE BORN SPENT THE NIGHT 07 01 02 01 03

MALISSA SQUIRES MR WALLSTREET 07

JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION 04 06 05 03 05

CYNTHIA BROCKETT SLICK SENSATION 07

TERESA ALBRICI DEE SENSATION 06 03 06 02

KYLEY RAYKOVICH HARMONYS SOLITAIRE 03 03 04 05

WENDY C HULL ALL STAR SENSATION 02 07 06

264 AMA SPB SHOWMANSHIP 5
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DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 04 04 04 04 04 04

STEPHANIE BROCKETT ALWAYS THE STAR 03 02 02 03 02 03

MIKEY TRUEBA PARTY IN SLOW MOTION 01 01 01 01 01 01

KRISTINE DUNCAN DOUBLE DOSE OF FANCY 02 03 03 02 03 02

SAGE ALLEN TOP AVIATOR 05

265 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 19

AMANDA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE 04 06 05 03 01 01

KELSEY KAFESJIAN TRAMPS INVITATION 06 02

COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR

ANNE-MARIE FORTENBERRYTHE ONLY KISS TO ENVY 01 03 04 01 02

NCOLE KENDRICK SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM 06 04

EMMA LEE SCHELLENBERGIMA SPECIAL DELIVERY 03 01 02 03

ALYSIA NIELSON IMA GALLANT MCKENZIE 04 07

BLAYNE BELL FOOL OF IRONY 05 07 07 07 05 04

MACKENZIE PRESTON BROKERS LUCKY KID

CAROLINE NIELSON SENSATIONAL DEE

ALLY FINK GALLANT ZIPPO 02 02 03 06 06

HAYLEE SCHOONOVER IM ORIGINAL

ALEXIS MILLER THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME

KIRSTEN CHAMBERLAND DESIS ON THE STREET
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JENNIFER SCARROW I WILL IF YOU WILL

GEORGIA VERNAL FASCINATION SENSATION 05 05 04 02

JORDIN RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 05

MADISON KETCHEM RED SOLO CUP 07 01 03 07

ERIN GRIFFIN FIGURE ON FANCY 06

266 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP - CLASSIC 22

ALISON FOSTER A LOT TO OFFER 02 02 03

ANDREA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE 05 03 04 04

CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION 01 01 02 01 05

STACEY HOLYOAK ONE HOT MACHINE 07 06

SHANAE NELSON SUDDENIZED

SPENCER CHELWICK GOODNIGHT CHARLIE 06

TAMMI PEDERSEN SPEAKN FROM XPERIENCE

HILLARY SIEBELS A SCENT OF HEAVEN 07

KRISTEN SHAW DIG THIS MR 07

JERRI LYNN BROWN ELECTRIC SENSATION 04 04 03

CANDICE MONSEN SO YOU THINK IM GOOD

AMBER LYNN GARDNER OUGHTA BE SENSATIONAL

SANDEE SHOCK THISLL BE GOOD 06

AURORA WALES SURENUF BREAKIN RUHLS 07 05

MADISON DUNPHY MR BIG SENSATION 03 04 05
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TAYLOR DIXON MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE 06 01 02 02 02

CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 05 06 01

ASHLEY ROACH SPOT YA ALL THE TIME

MARIAH MCDANIEL BY ALL MEANS BABY

KAYLN EPPERSON ENDLESSSENSATION 07 06

KYLEY RAYKOVICH HARMONYS SOLITAIRE 07

KRISTINA HERMANSON TOTAL ASSETS 05 03 01 04 03

267 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP-MASTERS 22

SUSAN M ADAMS DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE

KELLI FOSTER FLEETS SERENITY 07 02 02 01 07 03

CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT 07 05

RANDY RAYKOVICH ILLUSTRATED ZIPPO

LINDA OKKEN HOUR RADICAL WISH 03

ROBYN LAWRENCE GENTLEMANLEE

PAM HEISINGER SENSATIONAL COOKIE 04

DELORES KUHLWEIN SHES THE ONE N ONLY

CHRISTINA A SHANAHAN BOX OFFICE SENSATION 02 01 03 07 05 02

LESLIE OHLAU ONE FANCY LLIMOUSINE 06 07

JANET JORDAN CAPTURE THE IMPULSE 05

SHARI BROWN IM A CHARMING ZIPPO 06

MEREDITH LANDY CERTIFIED STRIDE 06



APHA ZONE 2 SATURDAY 5/23/15 RESULTS

LINDA J RICE IM REAL SENSATIONAL 04 05 06 04

KATHLEEN M HUGH A SPOT OF ZIP

NANCY COOPER COOL HOTROD 03 03 01 03 02 01

CHRISTINE E SHERER LUCKY LIL TOO SHOES

SHELLEY BUSCH HE SENT MY INVITATION 06 06 01 07

ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 05 02 03 04

STACY BASINGER TOO HOT TO 07

HOLLY SCHULTZ GOT FANCY 01 04 04 06

EVETTE HART ELITE LE ZIPPED UP 05 04 05

2671 PPS NOV NP SHOWMANSHIP 1

HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE 01 01 01 01 01 01

268 LEADLINE 8 & UNDER 4

SAREN HOLYOAK INVITATION ONLY 01 01 01 01 01 01

STETSON COLE RAULSTONRADICAL RIDER 02 03 04 04 04 04

KAYLEA BORCHERT SUDDENLY COOL ZIPPO 04 04 03 03 02 03

BRAXTON WILSON FLASHY MACDADDY 03 02 02 02 03 02



APHA ZONE 2 SATURDAY 5/23/15 RESULTS

Place6


